
RATES 

The following rates are prescribed in the area served by 
the Peoples Gas Company. 

Rate 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All over 

2 
4 

44 
350 
400 

Minimum Charge 

A minimum charge of 
I 

made which entitle~ 
I 
l 

or less per month . \ 

A r~-connectio 

Company 

meter. 

Minimum 
per Mcf 
per Mcf 
per Mcf 
per Mcf 

meter will be 

of $5 . 00 will be made by the 

incurred in reconnecting the 
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